
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 

5/4/2020 9:59:48 PM 
Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Mindala Wilcox [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8ale12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala Wilcox]; Fred Jackson 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b7154513b3a5468cab5e42bf795b937b-Fred Jackson]; Gordon Anderson 
(Gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com) [Gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com]; Christopher E. Jackson 

[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=d28bfd2b0f274cd8af3119a3b715d010-Christopher E.]; Royce K. Jones 
(royce@kbblaw.com) [royce@kbblaw.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Perla Solis 
(perla@trifiletticonsulting.com) [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) 
[loren@mcadvise.com]; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) 
[gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; John Gard (j.gard@fehrandpeers.com) u.gard@fehrandpeers.com]; Tom Gaul -
Fehr & Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com) [t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu (n.basu@fehrandpeers.com) 
[n.basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Jeff Caton [JCaton@esassoc.com]; Heidi Rous [HRous@esassoc.com]; Anitra Rice 
[ARice@esassoc.com]; Olivia Chan [OChan@esassoc.com]; Tony Chung [TChung@esassoc.com] 

IBEC Review 
See WebEx and agenda below 

5/5/2020 9:00:00 AM 
5/5/2020 4:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

9:00 - 10:30 [Heidi hard stop at 10:00] 
1. Air Quality and Noise 

10:30 -12:00 
1. Transportation 

12:00-4:00 
1. Other topics 

-- Do not delete or change any of the following text. --

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 
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ter your meeting number. 
your host PIN in your video conferencing system or application to 
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